L&L Dance Company

2019-2020 At A Glance Important dates

Tuesday September 3, 2019-Classes Start

Sunday September 227, 2019- Half of total for costumes are due
Thursday October 17t, 2019(date pending)- Studio will be closed for Halloween Parade
Monday October 21%, 2019- All Competition Team Costumes will need to be paid in full

Thursday October 24", 2019- Trick or Treat and Costume Contest at the Studio || bring a friend for free door prize! All
classes will still be held.

Monday November 4*, 2019- Dance Prodigy Competition fees due
Monday November 4™, 2019- All Recreational costume fees are due in Full

Monday November 11, 2019-NO CLASSES DUE TO Veterans Day, “We Thank all who have severed”

Monday November 25*, 2019 through Sunday December 1%, 2019 STUDIO WILL BE CLOSED FOR THANKSGIVING
BREAK!

Monday December 2", 2019 Groove Competition fee due
Saturday December 14,2019 Christmas Dinner Theatre, Times and Venue (date pending) TBA

Sunday December 15,2019 Through Wednesday January 1%, 2020 STUDIO WILL BE CLOSED FOR CHRISTMAS
BREAK.

Monday January 6%, 2020 Star Quest Competition fees due

Monday February 3, 2020 Kar Dance Competition fees due

Sunday February 237, 2020 Dance Prodigy Competition (Lima Civic Center)

Friday-Sunday March 6-8'", 2020 Groove Dance Competition (Clark State Community College Performing Arts Center)

Friday-Sunday March 20-22, 2020 Star Quest Dance Competition (Greater Columbus Convention Center)

Monday March 30%, 2020- Registration for next season starts! 10% off your first month of classes for any early
registration for the upcoming fall season.

Saturday & Sunday April 4051, 2020 STUDIO PICTURES

Monday April 13-Sunday April 19* is PARENT OBSERVATION WEEK

Friday-Sunday May 1-3¢ 2020 Kar Dance Competition (Columbus Davidson Theatre at the Riffe Center)
Monday May 4, STUDENT GOOD LUCK ADS ARE DUE FOR RECITAL PROGRAM

Monday May 11,2020 Recital tickets go on sale! Tickets $12.50 presale, $15.00 at the door

Sunday May 17", 2020 Dance Team Banquet at the studio Spm-7pm

Friday June 12*,2020 Full dress rehearsal at the PAC S5pm-8pm

Saturday June 13" 2020 Recital, two shows 1pm and 7pm. Award Ceremony 1130am-Noon at the PAC



